

01.06.2026

VC is not working and complaint has been made in this regard.

Present: Sh. G.K. Sharma, Ld counsel for the petitioner.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments on **24.07.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)

DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi

01.06.2026